

CMP.M-2064 of 2024

19.09.2025 Present: Mr. Rahul, vice counsel for applicant.
Mr. Harshit Sharma, vice counsel for
respondent-Smt.Neelam.

Let the case be now listed on 08.12.2025 for
applicant's evidence, on which date Ms. Indu Katyal be
produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.09.2025

(Vriti)