

CMP.M No.2064 of 2024

22.11.2025 Present: Mr. Varun Chauhan, Advocate for
petitioner.

Since additional list of witnesses has
been filed, let the case be listed immediately
before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

22.11.2025
(Shalini)