

**CMP(M)-2064, 2065 and 2066 of 2024 in  
RSA No. 390 of 2012**

22.06.2026 Present: Mr. Varun Chauhan, Advocate for applicants in all applications.

**CMP.M No. 2064 of 2024**

Let the case be now listed before learned Registrar (Judicial) for recording the statement of witnesses mentioned at Flag B on 25.08.2026. Process fee be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

**CMP.M No. 2065 of 2024**

Now the case be listed before learned Registrar(Judicial) on 25.08.2026 for recording the cross examination of Ms. Indu Katyal on self-responsibility.

**CMP.M No. 2066 of 2024**

Additional list of witnesses at Flag A. Road and diet money has been deposited. Process fee has not been filed. Let the case be now listed for recording the cross examination of Ms. Indu Katyal on self-responsibility and other witnesses be summoned for the date already fixed. Steps be taken within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**22.06.2026**

*(Shalini)*